
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FONTEZZA Weighted points score LIT, 17/07/2021, R7, Y 1Y 5M 2M M1/1J. Chapman 477432 24/0271

 2 THIRD EXIT Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 1P M2/2/2J. Mcguiness 495057 10/0237

 3 BREA CASEY Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 7P M2/2/2P. Carr 493183 8/0213

 4 SECRET OF OURS Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 2P M2/2/1J. O'Malley 478864 13/0182

 5 SOJOURN Weighted points score GUN, 15/07/2021, R10, M 4M 4M 4M M3/1A. Ginn 489883 5/0166

 6 CHIEF BRONIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 5P 4Y 3M M3/2P. Wasson 489954 5/0118

 7 BUBBA BEACH 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R5, Y 6Y 5M 5M M3/2L. Haaring 488390 5/097

 8 ARROGANT BOBBY Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R3, P 4P 5P (FEL)P M3/2L. Haaring 494321 3/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 3/4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON CURRENT Last start winner DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2P. Britt 534621 6/5231

 2 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 3/1/1V. Pickering 497462 11/8124

 3 REMOVALIST Last start winner BAT, 19/07/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2M. Murphy 533477 5/4270

 4 CARLA'S MAGIC Last start winner DUB, 17/07/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2P. Braddon 528838 7/6171

 5 FUSION ART 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Hawker 525693 5/4288

 6 MR. CASH 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 3Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 499631 7/6208

 7 WILLOW SECRET Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/1P. Braddon 520043 7/6231

 8 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 3P 4/1/1E. Hughes 528264 6/5168

 9 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 2Y 4/1/1P. Wasson 527609 7/6147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REMOVALIST Last start winner BAT, 19/07/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2M. Murphy 533477 5/4270

 2 CARLA'S MAGIC Last start winner DUB, 17/07/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 7P 4/1/2P. Braddon 528838 7/6171

 3 FUSION ART 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Hawker 525693 5/4288

 4 MR. CASH 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 3Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 499631 7/6208

 5 WILLOW SECRET Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 4/1/1P. Braddon 520043 7/6231

 6 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 3P 4/1/1E. Hughes 528264 6/5168

 7 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 2Y 4/1/1P. Wasson 527609 7/6147

 8 CLARE A CHANCE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2P. Braddon 539816 3/2244

 9 ZOLA MAGIC Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2P. Braddon 534247 3/2207

 10 MOB TIES 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 6Y 5/4P. Wasson 538565 1/0122

 11 DRUNKEN MEG Last start placegetter BAT, 19/07/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 5/4111

 12 MULLA MULLA LAD Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R12, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2J. O'Malley 490733 5/2108

 13 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score LIT, 17/07/2021, R5, Y 3Y 3P 1P 5/1S. Lang 500384 4/3162

 14 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/3126

 15 FERNANDO BENANDO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4P. Britt 539461 1/0125

 16 CHIEF BRONIE 3 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 5P 4Y 3M 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3118

 17 MOON SHAKER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4M. Murphy 539484 1/0111

 18 ALL ALONG 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/07/2021, R9, P 8P 2Y 7Y 5/4D. Lee 538916 1/0105

 19 TINY LLAMA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/07/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/0102

 20 ACT NOW 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R7, Y 5Y 8P 3Y 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/098

 21 ARROGANT DUSTY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 08/07/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/790

 22 FLYING SOLO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/487
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P MX 318 LADBRK

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUSION SMILE Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/4K. Mcdonald 525690 1/0189

 2 RILEY CASEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/4P. Carr 538848 1/0154

 3 SHARE THE MOMENT 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4A. Lee 538566 1/0151

 4 MORALES CASEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4P. Carr 538850 1/0151

 5 MULLA MULLA JOHN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/4J. O'Malley 526832 1/0144

 6 PAWS ARE BURNIN' Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 2P 5/4C. Tuntler 539476 1/0144

 7 MULLA MULLA MARG 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/0126

 8 FERNANDO BENANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4P. Britt 539461 1/0125

 9 MOB TIES 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6Y 5/4P. Wasson 538565 1/0122

 10 MOON SHAKER 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 5P 5/4M. Murphy 539484 1/0111

 11 DANA CHILL Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 2P 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/0109

 12 ALL ALONG 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2Y 7Y 5/4D. Lee 538916 1/0105

 13 TINY LLAMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 8P 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/0102

 14 ARROGANT SCOTTY Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0101

 15 ARROGANT SPIKE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 526115 1/096

 16 IMPERIAL BARFLY Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 1P 5P 5/4D. Power 540095 1/094

 17 CROWN MAX 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1Y 5/4C. Moss 532185 1/082

 18 SPEED STRIKE Grade order Maiden 3P M/1G. Dixon 546256 0/0176

 19 TRAVELLIN' BRIN 1 Grade order Maiden 5P 2P 2P M/1P. Wasson 497288 0/0136

 20 MAGIC FURY Grade order Maiden 3P 3P M/1P. Braddon 534249 0/0123

 21 FUSION DOLL Grade order Maiden 3P M/1W. Mcdonald 538748 0/0117

 22 URANA SALLY 2 Grade order Maiden 4P 3Y 3P M/1R. Page 521962 0/0114

 23 ANOTHER DOUBLE 1 Grade order Maiden 7P 3P 3P M/1P. Wasson 499824 0/0110

 24 VORTEX FUSION Grade order Maiden 5P 2P M/1W. Mcdonald 538750 0/096

 25 ARROGANT ANDY Grade order Maiden 3P 7P 4Y M/1L. Haaring 508590 0/077

 26 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 2 Grade order Maiden 6P 4P 4P M/1G. Townsend 535329 0/074

 27 LONIE SWIFT Grade order Maiden 5P 5P M/1P. Braddon 538760 0/066

 28 FLIGHTY NINJA Grade order Maiden 8P 5P 6P M/1T. Trappett 535212 0/053

 29 BROTHER JON Grade order Maiden 5P 5P M/1T. Trappett 538076 0/052

 30 BLUE HILL GIRL 2 Grade order Maiden 7P 5P 8P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/048

 31 KILLARA BLEW Grade order Maiden 5P 7P M/1T. Trappett 538081 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P MX 318 LADBRK

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 RAIN'S DELIGHT Grade order Maiden 8P 4P M/1P. Braddon 538759 0/044

 33 DRUNKEN JILL Grade order Maiden 8P 7P 7P M/1G. Townsend 535330 0/043

 34 BOBBY MCGEE Grade order Maiden 7P M/1D. Kerr 545315 0/033

 35 FUSION BLISS Grade order Maiden 8P M/1K. Mcdonald 538749 0/025

 36 BROWN'S BOY Grade order Maiden M/1G. Smith 537648 0/00

 37 FUSION TYPHOON Grade order Maiden M/1W. Mcdonald 538751 0/00

 38 SELENA KEEPING Grade order Maiden M/1C. Roberts 541765 0/00

 39 HENRY KEEPING Grade order Maiden M/1C. Roberts 541764 0/00

 40 LEE KEEPING Grade order Maiden M/1A. Kilpatrick 541769 0/00

 41 BESTOW KEEPING Grade order Maiden M/1C. Roberts 541763 0/00

 42 ELLA KEEPING Grade order Maiden M/1C. Roberts 541771 0/00

 43 ETHAN KEEPING 2 Grade order Maiden M/1A. Kilpatrick 541770 0/00

 44 HARRISON KEEPING 2 Grade order Maiden M/1C. Roberts 541768 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start winner DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2G. Pickering 534560 8/4239

 2 FUSION ART 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Hawker 525693 5/4288

 3 MR. CASH 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 3Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 499631 7/6208

 4 LUMEAH MILLA Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1G. Abernethy 526373 5/4201

 5 RILEY CASEY 1 Last start winner DUB, 17/07/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4P. Carr 538848 1/0154

 6 HUSKY FLYER Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1P. Britt 533283 6/3240

 7 FUSION VIBE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3K. Mcdonald 538753 2/1220

 8 MOB TIES 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 6Y 5/4P. Wasson 538565 1/0122

 9 ACT NOW 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 5Y 8P 3Y 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/098

 10 DRUNKEN KID Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/084

 11 MOUNT HOPE Weighted points score BAT, 17/05/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 523714 7/0243

 12 WINLOCK LLOYD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4A. Weekes 535616 2/0174

 13 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 7P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2165

 14 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 5P 1P 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2155

 15 ARROGANT SUZY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 2/1147

 16 MULLA MULLA JOHN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4J. O'Malley 526832 1/0144

 17 SOLITARY OAKS Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 1Y 5/2J. Chapman 531138 4/2143

 18 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1G. Smith 530706 5/4141

 19 MULLA MULLA MARG 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/0126

 20 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/3126

 21 CHIEF BRONIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 5P 4Y 3M 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3118

 22 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 6/1117

 23 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 4/3117

 24 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4M. Murphy 539480 1/097

 25 BUBBA BEACH 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R5, Y 6Y 5M 5M 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/297

 26 TOTAL BURNER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/07/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4L. Winter 531749 1/096

 27 FLYING SOLO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/487

 28 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY Weighted points score DUB, 03/07/2021, R6, P 4P 7Y (FEL)Y 5/3P. Wasson 497286 2/183

 29 NICMAC MAGIC 3 Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 7C 5/4S. Thornton 532119 3/082

 30 CROWN MAX 3 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4C. Moss 532185 1/082

 31 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score LIT, 17/07/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RILEY CASEY 1 Last start winner DUB, 17/07/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4P. Carr 538848 1/0154

 2 HUSKY FLYER Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1P. Britt 533283 6/3240

 3 FUSION VIBE Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3K. Mcdonald 538753 2/1220

 4 MOB TIES 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R12, P 2P 5P 6Y 5/4P. Wasson 538565 1/0122

 5 ACT NOW 2 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 5Y 8P 3Y 5/4C. Moss 530498 2/098

 6 DRUNKEN KID Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/084

 7 MOUNT HOPE Weighted points score BAT, 17/05/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 523714 7/0243

 8 WINLOCK LLOYD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4A. Weekes 535616 2/0174

 9 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 7P 5/2G. Dixon 499403 4/2165

 10 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 5P 1P 5/2P. Wasson 499821 5/2155

 11 ARROGANT SUZY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 2/1147

 12 MULLA MULLA JOHN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4J. O'Malley 526832 1/0144

 13 SOLITARY OAKS Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 1Y 5/2J. Chapman 531138 4/2143

 14 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1G. Smith 530706 5/4141

 15 MULLA MULLA MARG 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/0126

 16 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1G. Pickering 500085 11/3126

 17 CHIEF BRONIE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 5P 4Y 3M 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3118

 18 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 6/1117

 19 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 4/3117

 20 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4M. Murphy 539480 1/097

 21 BUBBA BEACH 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R5, Y 6Y 5M 5M 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/297

 22 TOTAL BURNER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/07/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4L. Winter 531749 1/096

 23 FLYING SOLO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1P. Parker 498344 5/487

 24 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY Weighted points score DUB, 03/07/2021, R6, P 4P 7Y (FEL)Y 5/3P. Wasson 497286 2/183

 25 NICMAC MAGIC 3 Weighted points score NOW, 30/05/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 7C 5/4S. Thornton 532119 3/082

 26 CROWN MAX 3 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4C. Moss 532185 1/082

 27 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score LIT, 17/07/2021, R6, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/3S. Lang 520306 4/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S CHARM 2 Last start winner DUB, 17/07/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 528262 12/11297

 2 LIGHTNING BLAZER 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 7P 2/1/2P. Braddon 534252 7/6282

 3 BODACIOUS STAR Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 1P 2/1/1J. Chapman 532708 8/7258

 4 BLAZING LISA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 2/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/6237

 5 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 2/1/1G. Pickering 533646 11/7210

 6 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 3/1/1V. Pickering 497462 11/8124

 7 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start winner DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2G. Pickering 534560 8/4239

 8 FUSION ART 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Hawker 525693 5/4288

 9 MR. CASH 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 3Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 499631 7/6208

 10 LUMEAH MILLA Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1G. Abernethy 526373 5/4201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRAVELLIN' BRIN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 26/06/2021, R3, P

DUB, 17/06/2021, R1, P

5P 2P 2P M/1P. Wasson 497288 0/0136

 2 URANA SALLY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 30/06/2021, R1, Y

DUB, 26/06/2021, R3, P

4P 3Y 3P M/1R. Page 521962 0/0114

 3 ANOTHER DOUBLE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 13/05/2021, R1, P

DUB, 01/05/2021, R1, P

7P 3P 3P M/1P. Wasson 499824 0/0110

 4 PARIS AND ROME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 30/01/2021, R1, P 5P 3P M/1M. Murphy 531306 0/088

 5 WINLOCK BUFF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/04/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 4P M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/087

 6 HARRISON KEEPING 1 First start M/1C. Roberts 541768 0/00

 7 ETHAN KEEPING 1 First start M/1A. Kilpatrick 541770 0/00

 8 DRUNKEN LYNETTE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 19/07/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1G. Townsend 535329 0/074

 9 BLUE HILL GIRL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 8P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANIELLE KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 17/07/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4C. Roberts 537485 1/0134

 2 WINLOCK LLOYD 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3A. Weekes 535616 2/1174

 3 SHARE THE MOMENT 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 10/07/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4A. Lee 538566 1/0151

 4 LITTLE TRUCKER Weighted points score GAR, 17/07/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4D. Power 530840 1/0165

 5 NED KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 28/05/2021, R6, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3C. Roberts 537484 2/1131

 6 PURE VISION 1 Weighted points score GBN, 09/07/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4M. Murphy 533481 1/0120

 7 AUTHORITY Weighted points score DUB, 03/07/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4C. Power 532642 1/0114

 8 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score LIT, 17/07/2021, R4, Y 3Y 5P 8Y 5/4I. Mccorkindale 527317 1/0109

 9 TOTAL BURNER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/07/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4L. Winter 531749 1/096

 10 CROWN MAX 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4C. Moss 532185 1/082

 11 LIKA NOAH Weighted points score LIT, 17/07/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7P 5Y 5/3I. Mccorkindale 523299 2/153

 12 WINLOCK ONE OUT Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R6, P 3P 5P M/1K. Weekes 537873 0/0132

 13 BOW SIX Weighted points score GBN, 16/07/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 2P M/1S. Albon 532711 0/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S CHARM 1 Last start winner DUB, 17/07/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 528262 12/11297
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING BLAZER 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 17/07/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 7P 2/1/2P. Braddon 534252 7/6282

 2 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 2/1/1G. Pickering 533646 11/7210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 17/07/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 4/1/2P. Braddon 520044 14/7237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/07/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2G. Pickering 534560 8/2239

 2 PURE VISION 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/07/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4M. Murphy 533481 1/0120

 3 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 24 July 2021

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STANLEY KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1C. Roberts 531434 7/3186

 2 HE'S SO HECTIC Weighted points score DUB, 17/07/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4A. Ginn 517501 5/0141

 3 BONNIE BLONDE Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4A. Ginn 498403 3/0138

 4 WINLOCK SIENNA Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 4P 3P 5/4A. Ginn 498924 5/099
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